
 
 
Ward Lab meeting schedule    Winter/Spring 2023         Stafford 301 
                          
 

Tues Jan 10 In-person 9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues Jan 17  In-person 9:15-10:30  Journal club (Robyn’s choice) 

Tues Jan 24 In-person 9:15-10:30 (tentative) Data jamboree 

Tues Jan 31 In-person 9:15-10:30  Stats chapters 1 & 2 (Toxo example: GW)  

Tues Feb 7 In-person 9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

❤   Tues Feb 14  In-person 9:15-10:30  Journal club (Frances’ choice)  

Tues Feb 21 -----  -----   No lab meeting or data meetings 

Tues Feb 28 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues Mar 7 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Stats chapter 3 (Toxo example: RK) 

Tues Mar 14 In-person 9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues Mar 21 -----  -----   No lab meeting or data meetings 

Tues Mar 28 In-person 9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues Apr 4 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Stats chapter 4 (Toxo example: FM) 

Tues Apr 11 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues Apr 18 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Journal club (Anne S’ choice)  

Tues Apr 25 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues May 2 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Stats chapter 5 (Toxo example: AS) 

Tues May 9 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues May 16 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Journal club (Gary’s choice) 

Tues May 23 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

Tues May 30 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Stats chapter 6 (Toxo example: AK) 

Tues Jun 6 -----  -----   No lab meeting or data meetings 

Tues Jun 13 Zoom  9:15-10:30  Data jamboree 

   

Data meetings with Gary  (effective Jan 10)    

          Tuesdays       8:15-9:15    Anne K 
      10:30-11:15    Frances 
      12-12:45    Robyn 
               12:45-1:30    Anne S 
      

 

 


